
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:20:01 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/26/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1500000029,1 CMA,0211,GSD1600000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Open-End Window Cleaning Services
for Dept. of Admin bldg

AMERICAN NATIONAL SKYLINE INC
OF OH

06/25/2015 11/20/2015 41,660.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1500000030,2 CPO,0211,GSD1600000003,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Annual Maint; Cleaning of Chillers and
Towers Bld11

TRANE US INC 07/15/2015 12/31/2015 23,938.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1500000031,2 CPO,0211,GSD1600000004,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Pressure Boilers Inspection, Cleaning,
Maint

NITRO ELECTRIC CO INC 07/30/2015 08/28/2015 42,988.60

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000053,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000011,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Holographic Weapon Sights-one time
purchase

WV LAW ENFORCEMENT
DISTRIBUTORS INC

07/14/2015 08/28/2015 54,333.50

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000002,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000021,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES One-time purchase of a used snow
groomer with attachments

Mohawk Industrial Werks LLC 08/05/2015 08/27/2015 107,541.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000091,2 CMA,0313,DEP1600000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Lime Open End Northern Lime (under
20 tons)

AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC 07/01/2015 01/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR1500000004,2 CPO,0506,HHR1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH CLOSURE AND SITE RESTORATION
OF STORAGE TANKS

DCI SHIRES INC 02/19/2015 08/27/2015 13,900.00

CRFQ,0506,LSH1500000004,1 CMA,0506,LSH1500000008,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Physical Therapy Services PLEASANT VALLEY HOSPITAL INC 02/03/2015 12/24/2015 28,800.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC1500000001,2 CMA,0926,PSC1600000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Court Reporting Service SARGENTS COURT REPORTING
SERVICE INC

06/23/2015 08/28/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

